CHCGD Missed Appointment meeting dates 2023
(3" Wednesday of each month)

Wednesday, Jan. 18" @ 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Feb. 15" @ 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Mar. 15" @ 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, Apr. 19" @ 4:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 17" @ 12:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Jun 21° @ 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday, Jul 19" @ 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Aug. 16" @ 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 20" @ 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, Oct. 18" @ 4:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Nov. 15" @ 12:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Dec. 20" @ 8:30 a.m.

Location: East Dayton Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: Charles Drew Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: East Dayton Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: Charles Drew Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: East Dayton Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: Charles Drew Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: East Dayton Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: Charles Drew Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: East Dayton Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: Charles Drew Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
Location: East Dayton Health Center & Virtual (Teams)

Location: Charles Drew Health Center & Virtual (Teams)
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